DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 3 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

Empty lane

Empty lane

SIBBERSEN Magnus
Empty lane

RIBER MELDGAARD Jeppe

HARTMANN GERSB@LL Oscar

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI AM 08:14

CLUB RESULT

3:44:419
+0:00.000

3:47:964
+0:03.545

HvK 4:03:687
+0:19.268

4:04:546
+0:20.127

HRK  4:37:368
+0:52.949

HRK  4:43:453
+0:59.034

FPAGA)
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