

RACE 3 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 HEAT 3

FRI AM 08:14

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	Empty lane		3:44:419 +0:00.000
2	7	Empty lane		3:47:964 +0:03.545
3	6	SIBBERSEN Magnus	HvK	4:03:687 +0:19.268
4	5	Empty lane		4:04:546 +0:20.127
5	4	RIBER MELDGAARD Jeppe	HRK	4:37:368 +0:52.949
6	3	HARTMANN GERSBØLL Oscar	HRK	4:43:453 +0:59.034

